
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4657  Haley Meyer                   12  Kee                           21:00.6  6:46 
      2    2 4790  Billie Wagner                 11  South Winneshiek              21:45.3  7:01 
      3    3 4528  Hannah Asche                  11  Central                       21:54.7  7:04 
      4    4 4532  Jaydin Dettman                10  Central                       22:26.6  7:14 
      5    5 4567  Lydia Staudt                  12  Charles City                  22:46.1  7:20 
      6    6 4566  Lauren Staudt                 10  Charles City                  23:00.4  7:25 
      7    7 4788  Josie Tieskoetter             10  South Winneshiek              23:01.1  7:25 
      8    8 4706  Alyssa Bohr                   12  North Fayette                 23:07.7  7:27 
      9    9 4658  Reagan Mudderman              12  Kee                           23:10.5  7:28 
     10   10 4777  Anna Dietzenbach              11  South Winneshiek              23:13.7  7:29 
     11   11 4791  Karissa Wenthold               9  South Winneshiek              23:20.4  7:31 
     12   12 4562  Harper McInroy                11  Charles City                  23:26.3  7:33 
     13   13 4705  Ava Bilden                    10  North Fayette                 23:30.8  7:35 
     14   14 4708  Justine Cowley                11  North Fayette                 23:34.1  7:36 
     15   15 4711  Braelyn Meyer                  9  North Fayette                 23:38.0  7:37 
     16   16 4545  Delaney Scherf                11  Central                       24:03.4  7:45 
     17   17 4793  Ella Willey                   11  South Winneshiek              24:11.5  7:48 
     18      4629  Grace Henninger                9  Dunkerton                     24:15.0  7:49 
     19   18 4677  Clare Grau                    10  MFL/MarMac                    24:25.6  7:52 
     20   19 4540  Taylor Moser                  10  Central                       24:59.4  8:03 
     21   20 4548  Kaitlyn Wiley                 12  Central                       25:10.3  8:07 
     22   21 4688  Evelyn Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    25:11.9  8:07 
     23   22 4661  Alison Wagner                 11  Kee                           25:25.1  8:11 
     24   23 4713  Alexis Steffens               11  North Fayette                 25:26.8  8:12 
     25      4631  Mily Schilling                11  Dunkerton                     25:27.3  8:12 
     26   24 4570  Natalie White                 11  Charles City                  25:46.4  8:18 
     27      4641  Lindsay Beyer                  9  East Buchanan                 26:19.7  8:29 
     28   25 4569  Cloey Usher                   11  Charles City                  26:24.3  8:30 
     29   26 4707  Addison Chapman               11  North Fayette                 26:25.0  8:31 
     30   27 4789  Josie Tollefsrud              10  South Winneshiek              26:28.2  8:32 
     31   28 4529  Reese Berns                    9  Central                       26:30.7  8:32 
     32   29 4530  Gracie Cummer                 10  Central                       26:43.5  8:37 
     33   30 4692  Kaylee Welch                  10  MFL/MarMac                    26:43.5  8:37 
     34   31 4662  Jaylyn Walleser               11  Kee                           26:52.9  8:40 
     35      4544  Ashlyn Scherf                 10  Central                       27:01.7  8:42 
     36   32 4784  Isabella Kuboushek             9  South Winneshiek              27:23.3  8:49 
     37   33 4564  Aliyah Ortiola                12  Charles City                  27:35.1  8:53 
     38   34 4673  Tricia Bacon                   9  MFL/MarMac                    27:40.7  8:55 
     39   35 4653  Alaina Bakewell               11  Kee                           27:46.8  8:57 
     40      4549  Mylee Wingert                 12  Central                       28:08.5  9:04 
     41      4752  Moncerrat Camacho              9  Postville                     28:10.9  9:05 
     42   36 4654  Izzy Hammell                   9  Kee                           28:21.3  9:08 
     43   37 4681  Ruby Koeller                  10  MFL/MarMac                    28:23.7  9:09 
     44   38 4709  Grace Feldman                 10  North Fayette                 28:25.1  9:09 
     45      4710  Keana Frank                   10  North Fayette                 28:26.7  9:10 
     46      4531  Keeley Curran                  9  Central                       28:28.2  9:10 
     47   39 4565  Kaylin Patten                 11  Charles City                  28:29.5  9:11 
     48      4543  Coral Rork                     9  Central                       28:30.7  9:11 
     49      4536  Madylen Gregerson             10  Central                       28:49.6  9:17 
     50      4533  Eva Embretson                 11  Central                       29:01.7  9:21 
     51      4563  Liz Oleson                    11  Charles City                  29:05.6  9:22 
     52      4553  Maggie Boss                   10  Charles City                  29:09.3  9:24 
     53      4610  Eleanor Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                 29:12.3  9:25 
     54      4643  Abigail Crawford               9  East Buchanan                 29:27.9  9:30 
     55      4795  Grace Zweibohmer               9  South Winneshiek              29:34.6  9:32 
     56   40 4687  Alexis Ross                   11  MFL/MarMac                    29:37.3  9:33 
     57      4630  Jestina Kenser                 9  Dunkerton                     29:49.8  9:37 
     58      4778  Kira Ellignson                10  South Winneshiek              29:55.5  9:38 
     59      4568  Addison Tracey                 9  Charles City                  30:29.0  9:49 
     60      4555  Hannah Devore                 11  Charles City                  30:43.9  9:54 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      4611  Hailey Gaul                    9  Clayton Ridge                 30:44.0  9:54 
     62      4712  Madison Ney                   10  North Fayette                 31:14.6 10:04 
     63      4612  Whitley Harber                12  Clayton Ridge                 31:33.5 10:10 
     64      4560  Natalie King                   9  Charles City                  31:36.2 10:11 
     65   41 4686  Kaylee Neuhring               10  MFL/MarMac                    31:37.9 10:11 
     66      4538  Carly Kluesner                11  Central                       31:39.9 10:12 
     67   42 4664  Anastasia Zipse               10  Kee                           32:24.5 10:26 
     68      4691  Cadence Weber                 11  MFL/MarMac                    32:43.9 10:33 
     69      4783  Quinn Kruckman                11  South Winneshiek              33:17.0 10:43 
     70      4755  Jacqueline Mateo               9  Postville                     33:22.4 10:45 
     71      4547  Alexis Thiese                  9  Central                       33:22.5 10:45 
     72      4537  Staci Herman                  10  Central                       34:23.8 11:05 
     73      4546  Rebecca Suhr                  11  Central                       36:15.3 11:41 
     74      4552  Ali Blickenderfer              9  Charles City                  36:54.2 11:53 
     75      4558  Ellie Gassman                  9  Charles City                  37:52.3 12:12 
     76      4685  Mya Nelson                    12  MFL/MarMac                    39:54.3 12:51 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  South Winneshiek                           (23:06.4  115:32.0 2:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Billie Wagner             11 21:45.3
       2      7  Josie Tieskoetter         10 23:01.1
       3     10  Anna Dietzenbach          11 23:13.7
       4     11  Karissa Wenthold           9 23:20.4
       5     17  Ella Willey               11 24:11.5
       6   ( 27) Josie Tollefsrud          10 26:28.2
       7   ( 32) Isabella Kuboushek         9 27:23.3

       2.    62  Central                                    (23:42.9  118:34.4 3:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Asche              11 21:54.7
       2      4  Jaydin Dettman            10 22:26.6
       3     16  Delaney Scherf            11 24:03.4
       4     19  Taylor Moser              10 24:59.4
       5     20  Kaitlyn Wiley             12 25:10.3
       6   ( 28) Reese Berns                9 26:30.7
       7   ( 29) Gracie Cummer             10 26:43.5

       3.    72  Charles City                               (24:16.7  121:23.5 3:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lydia Staudt              12 22:46.1
       2      6  Lauren Staudt             10 23:00.4
       3     12  Harper McInroy            11 23:26.3
       4     24  Natalie White             11 25:46.4
       5     25  Cloey Usher               11 26:24.3
       6   ( 33) Aliyah Ortiola            12 27:35.1
       7   ( 39) Kaylin Patten             11 28:29.5

       4.    73  North Fayette                              (23:51.5  119:17.4 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Alyssa Bohr               12 23:07.7
       2     13  Ava Bilden                10 23:30.8
       3     14  Justine Cowley            11 23:34.1
       4     15  Braelyn Meyer              9 23:38.0
       5     23  Alexis Steffens           11 25:26.8
       6   ( 26) Addison Chapman           11 26:25.0
       7   ( 38) Grace Feldman             10 28:25.1

       5.    98  Kee                                        (24:51.2  124:15.9 6:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               12 21:00.6
       2      9  Reagan Mudderman          12 23:10.5
       3     22  Alison Wagner             11 25:25.1
       4     31  Jaylyn Walleser           11 26:52.9
       5     35  Alaina Bakewell           11 27:46.8
       6   ( 36) Izzy Hammell               9 28:21.3
       7   ( 42) Anastasia Zipse           10 32:24.5

       6.   140  MFL/MarMac                                 (26:29.1  132:25.4 3:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Clare Grau                10 24:25.6
       2     21  Evelyn Ruff                9 25:11.9
       3     30  Kaylee Welch              10 26:43.5
       4     34  Tricia Bacon               9 27:40.7
       5     37  Ruby Koeller              10 28:23.7
       6   ( 40) Alexis Ross               11 29:37.3
       7   ( 41) Kaylee Neuhring           10 31:37.9
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4689  Samantha Ruff                  7  MFL/MarMac                    13:56.6  6:59 
      2    2 4659  Rylee Mudderman                7  Kee                           14:19.3  7:10 
      3    3 4737  Lexi McGowan                   7  North Fayette Valley JH       14:34.3  7:18 
      4    4 4680  Cora Keehner                   8  MFL/MarMac                    14:48.0  7:24 
      5      4779  Annie Hageman                  7  South Winneshiek              14:52.0  7:26 
      6    5 4740  Brielle Starkweather           7  North Fayette Valley JH       15:10.6  7:36 
      7    6 4675  Skylar Fisk                    7  MFL/MarMac                    15:24.3  7:43 
      8    7 4735  Clara Bilden                   7  North Fayette Valley JH       15:33.7  7:47 
      9      4644  Macy Kelchen                   8  East Buchanan                 15:43.0  7:52 
     10    8 4663  Addison Winters                8  Kee                           15:48.3  7:55 
     11    9 4674  Booke Donlon                   7  MFL/MarMac                    15:49.2  7:55 
     12      4534  Layla Embretson                8  Central                       15:56.3  7:59 
     13   10 4738  Alivia Mueller                 8  North Fayette Valley JH       16:05.5  8:03 
     14      4642  Emily Cook                     7  East Buchanan                 16:24.5  8:13 
     15   11 4742  Hope Zurbriggen                8  North Fayette Valley JH       16:26.4  8:14 
     16   12 4678  Julia Grau                     7  MFL/MarMac                    16:28.1  8:15 
     17   13 4682  Emma Koether                   8  MFL/MarMac                    16:36.2  8:19 
     18   14 4736  Tristan Kuhse                  8  North Fayette Valley JH       16:48.8  8:25 
     19      4785  Lauren Ondrashek               7  South Winneshiek              16:55.0  8:28 
     20   15 4759  Isabelle White                 7  Postville                     16:56.0  8:28 
     21      4786  Tessa Phillips                 8  South Winneshiek              17:00.1  8:31 
     22   16 4683  Mariah Moser                   8  MFL/MarMac                    17:04.9  8:33 
     23   17 4660  Elena Schulte                  8  Kee                           17:15.4  8:38 
     24      4645  Kreighton Peck                 8  East Buchanan                 17:18.0  8:39 
     25      4539  Mayleigh Medberry              8  Central                       17:29.3  8:45 
     26   18 4655  Lilly Kolsrud                  8  Kee                           17:34.5  8:48 
     27   19 4754  Berenice Garcia                7  Postville                     18:29.3  9:15 
     28   20 4656  Isabelle Mettille              8  Kee                           18:32.2  9:17 
     29      4542  Audrey Palas                   7  Central                       19:10.5  9:36 
     30   21 4756  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz        7  Postville                     19:13.7  9:37 
     31   22 4751  Angie Barrutia-Rucal           7  Postville                     19:23.2  9:42 
     32      4535  Hannah Friedline               7  Central                       20:20.3 10:11 
     33   23 4758  Lesly Vivero                   7  Postville                     25:19.7 12:40 
     34   24 4741  Trinity Starrett               7  North Fayette Valley JH       26:00.8 13:01 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  MFL/MarMac                                 (15:17.3  76:26.2 2:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Ruff              7 13:56.6
       2      4  Cora Keehner               8 14:48.0
       3      6  Skylar Fisk                7 15:24.3
       4      9  Booke Donlon               7 15:49.2
       5     12  Julia Grau                 7 16:28.1
       6   ( 13) Emma Koether               8 16:36.2
       7   ( 16) Mariah Moser               8 17:04.9

       2.    36  North Fayette Valley JH                    (15:34.1  77:50.5 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lexi McGowan               7 14:34.3
       2      5  Brielle Starkweather       7 15:10.6
       3      7  Clara Bilden               7 15:33.7
       4     10  Alivia Mueller             8 16:05.5
       5     11  Hope Zurbriggen            8 16:26.4
       6   ( 14) Tristan Kuhse              8 16:48.8
       7   ( 24) Trinity Starrett           7 26:00.8

       3.    65  Kee                                        (16:42.0  83:29.7 4:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rylee Mudderman            7 14:19.3
       2      8  Addison Winters            8 15:48.3
       3     17  Elena Schulte              8 17:15.4
       4     18  Lilly Kolsrud              8 17:34.5
       5     20  Isabelle Mettille          8 18:32.2

       4.   100  Postville                                  (19:52.4  99:21.9 8:23.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Isabelle White             7 16:56.0
       2     19  Berenice Garcia            7 18:29.3
       3     21  Esveydi Palafox-Schultz    7 19:13.7
       4     22  Angie Barrutia-Rucal       7 19:23.2
       5     23  Lesly Vivero               7 25:19.7


